Pos KLUBB VIKT poang

1 STAKETS SF HV 9798 13

2 Taby PF 1 8828 11

3 FK Forellen Malmgren/Eldh 8524 10

4 Stockholm PF 8224 9

5 Taby Elit 7224 8

6 Staket Old Boys 6674 7

7 SSF/ESFK Pimpel SM 2018 6126 6

8 Staket Frasse o Kockarna 5680 5

9 FK Forellen 4734 4

10 Staket Marstaligan 4504 3

11 Staket Ladies 3744 2

12 Jakobsbergs SFK 3650 1

OBS ! ANMAL RESERV TILL CALLE ANDERSSON ELLER MICKE BOETTGE INNAN TAVLING.

Lag-nr Klubb Namn Vikt
1 SSF/ESFK Pimpel SM 2018 Calle Andersson 3170
Erik Tikkanen Res: Mattias Ohtonen 2130
Erik Hogberg 826
Totalt: 6126

2 Staket Frasse & Kockarna  Frasse Vasquez 286



Stéket "Marstaligan”

Stakets SF HV

Jakobsbergs SFK

Staket Old Boys

Fk Forellen

Stockholm PF

Thomas Kock
Peter Kock: res. Niklas Ehrenstrom

Christer Johansson
Bo Sdderholm res: Johnny Eriksson
Istvan Selesi

Jarmo Pietila
Mats Arnoldsson
Goran Saaf

Rolf Wahlberg: Res: Mikko Paso
Leena Wahlberg Res. Ingen

Bert Akerblom

Torsten Lund
Bill Thorsén
Kent Eriksson

Hasse Enstrom
Bjorne Lundberg: res: Mikael Dahlin

Lasse Sundberg

Robin Hall
Roger Johansson
Anders Lovgren

3374
2020
5680

1666

778
2060
4504

2524

4140
3134
9798

1838

1812
3650

1986
2124
2564
6674

1698
1050
1986
4734

4776
984
2464



10

11

12

13

Taby Elit

Taby PF 1

Staket Ladies

FK Forellen Malmgren/Eldh

Michael Litholm
Goran Hellgren
Bjorn Widerberg

Micke Molander
Jocke Aklint
Anders Widerberg

Maj Pietila
Kicki Torstensson
Isabelle Wassberger

Christer Malmgren
Bjorn Eldh
res: Felix Einarsson

8224

2874
1780
2570
7224

3118
2866
2844
8828

1282
1022
1440
3744

3530
3064
1930
8524



